MO037
MO55
MO56
MO004
MO57
MO058
MO059
MO06
MO60
MO061
MO062
MO086
MO087
MO063
MO010
MO064
MO65
MO045
MO66
MO67
MO068

MO17
MO069
MO093
M022
MO70
MO71
MO030
MO72
MO73
MO033
MO74
MO75
MO76
MO097
MO77
MO78
MO79
MO024
MO080
MO081
MO082

Zondag 10.00u

1 Dancing Queen
2 Sign of the times
3 Pirates of the carribean
4 Barbiegirl
5 Ice cream
6 Paint it black
7 Wannabe
8 Burlesque
9 Firework
10 The greatest show
11 Bloemenwals
12 Scream
13 Take on me
14 Never not dance again
15 Footloose
16 Material girl
17 Kids in America
18 Circus
19 K3 medley
20 Choose your fighter
21 | get around

22 Toxic Vegas

23 Surfin USA

24 Forever young

25 Planet earth

26 Part of your world
27 Lollipop

28 Running up that hill
29 Big Spender

30 All through the night
31 Bohemian rapsody
32 Bibedeebobbedee
33 Jump remix

34 Ratatouille

35 Man | feel like a woman
36 Flowers

37 Ex's & oh's

38 Gimme gimme

39 Runaway

40 On the floor

41 C'mon everybody
42 Into the groove

Show master
Klassiek halfgevord S
Klassiek gevord s
Klassiek gevord 2
Show beginners BS
Klassiek master B
Show halfgevord s
Uitbreiding 1
Klassiek beginners Bs
Show gevord 2s
Klassiek intermediair s
Uitbreiding s

Show gevord 1s
cheerleading 1s
Uitbreiding 1
Kleuterdans
cheerleading 2s
Uitbreiding 2
Kinderdans

Show kids Cs

Diverse groepen

Showdance master
Showdance beginners Bs
Klassiek gevord s
Klassiek gevord 2
Klassiek master B
Kinderdans
Uitbreiding 1
Uitbreiding s

Klas halfgevord s
Uitbreiding 2
Kleuterdans
Cheerleading 2s
Klassiek beginners Bs
Showdance gevord 2s
Klassiek intermediair s
Showdance gevord 1s
Cheerleading 1s
Uitbreiding 1
Showdance halfgevord s
Showdance kids Cs
ledereen



